Niederbayern 2025/26

5. Bezirksliga 4 Niederbayern
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Team

X

S

u

N Matches +/-

Score

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Grill, Kerstin, Gartenweg 5, 84180 Loiching-Kronwieden , Mobil:

+4916097705509, bezirksklasse@dvo-online.de
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Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 12.09.2025 19:00 09010871 v Passauer Wolfe V Passauer Wolfe IV 9:6
Sat.27.09.2025 19:00 09010220t DC Torpedo's V Passauer Wolfe IV 6:9
Fri. 10.10.2025 19:00 09010892 v Flying Kiabull Klousda Passauer Wolfe IV 11:4
Sat.08.11.2025 19:00 09010871 Passauer Wolfe IV TSV Eichendorf e.V. Il 13:2
Sat.22.11.2025 19:00 09010310 1. DC Straubing VI Passauer Wolfe IV 3:12
Sat.06.12.2025 19:00 09010871 Passauer Wolfe IV DC Phoenix 9:6

Sat.20.12.2025 19:00 09010896

TSV Schonberg 1904 e. V.

Passauer Wolfe IV

Sat.10.01.2026 19:00 09010871v Passauer Wolfe IV
Sat.24.01.2026 19:00 09010430 t/v Passauer Wolfe IV

Sat.14.02.2026 19:00 09010871

Passauer Wolfe IV

Passauer Wolfe V
DC Torpedo's V
Flying Kiabull Klousda

Sat.07.03.2026 19:00 09010876

TSV Eichendorf e.V. Il

Passauer Wolfe IV

Sat.21.03.2026 19:00 09010871
Sat.04.04.2026 19:00 09010885
Sat.02.05.2026 19:00 09010871

Passauer Wolfe IV
DC Phoenix
Passauer Wolfe IV

1. DC Straubing VI
Passauer Wolfe IV
TSV Schonberg 1904 e. V.

Hallenverzeichnis

09010220

09010310

09010430

09010871

09010876

09010885

09010892

09010896

Vereinsheim DC Torpedo’s
Schlossanger 20, 94244 Linden

The triple

Talstrasse 6, 94315 Straubing
Gasthaus Aschenberger
Donaustrasse 23, 94034 Passau
Gasthof Aschenberger
Donaustrasse 23, 94034 Passau
TSV Eichendorf

Plattlinger Str. 51, 94428 Eichendorf
Phoenix

Straubingerstr. 1, 94365 Parkstetten
Flying Kiabull Klousda

Hofmark 6, 94269 Rinchnach

Zum Dorfwirt

Rammelsberger Str. 20, 94513 Schénberg



